Position

Enterprise Network Engineer

Network Security Engineer

Network/Server Engineer

Network/Server Engineer

Network/Server Engineer

Network Server Administrator

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department

Enterprise Network
Engineering

Enterprise Network
Engineering
Enterprise Network
Engineering
Enterprise Network
Engineering
Enterprise Network
Engineering

Enterprise Network
Engineering

Total Wages

$150,978

$126,830

$117,909

$109,443

$100,506

$39,356

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$47,352
$44,315
$43,150
$55,582

$29,104

$8,478



