Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Enterprise Network Engineer		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Enterprise Network Engineering	\$150,978	\$47,352
Network Security Engineer		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Enterprise Network Engineering	\$126,830	\$44,315
Network/Server Engineer		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Enterprise Network Engineering	\$117,909	\$43,150
Network/Server Engineer		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Enterprise Network Engineering	\$109,443	\$55,582
Network/Server Engineer		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Enterprise Network Engineering	\$100,506	\$29,104
Network Server Administrator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Enterprise Network Engineering	\$39,356	\$8,478